JULY 2025
Sun. 27™

AUGUST 2025
Sun. 3
Fri. 15t
Sat. 30th

SEPTEMBER 2025
Sun. 7t

Sun. 14™

Sun. 21

Sun. 28t

OCTOBER 2025
Sat. 4th
Sun. 5t

Sun. 12™

Sun. 19t

Sun. 26"

NOVEMBER 2025
Sat. 1%

Sat. 1%

Sun. 2md

Sun. 9t

Sun. 16t

Sun. 23

Sun. 30t

DECEMBER 2025
Sun. 7th

Mon. 8t

Sat. 13t

Sun. 14t

Sun. 21
Wed. 24t
Thurs. 25t
Sun. 28t

JANUARY 2026
Thurs. 1%
Sun. 4t

Sun. 11t
Sun. 18"
Sun. 25t

St. Francis Catholic Parish
2025 -2026
Faith Formation Calendar

***All dates and times are subject to change***
***0Official Confirmation date will be announced mid-year***

Revised: May 16, 2025

[EGHARMAEON First Holy Communion [FifSURECONGIAGON Family of Faith HolyDays of Obligation Formation Breaks

REGISTATION BEGINS FOR 2025-2026 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES

FAITH FORMATION REGISTRATION BEGINS FOR 2025-2026 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES
ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY/ DAY OF OBLIGATION
(TRAINING /BOOKS /LUNCHEON [MEET IN PARISH HALL])

OPEN HOUSE FOR FAITH FORMATION
FRIST DAY OF FAITH FORMATION CLASSES
FAITH FORMATION

CATECHETICAL SUNDAY

FAITH FORMATION

(COME MEET YOUR TEACHERS & SEE YOUR CLASSROOMS)

(ALL CATECHISTS PLEASE ATTEND 10:30 MASS FOR A BLESSING)

ST. FRANCIS INTERNATIONAL FOOD FESTIVAL
FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH
PARENT MEETING FOR [EINIEIRIIAIION] N SOUTH CLASSROOM

FAITH FORMATION

PARENT MEETING FOR FIRST HOLY COMMUNION IN SOUTH CLASSROOM
FAITH FORMATION

PARENT MEETING FOR [IRSTIRECONGIBATION (N SOUTH CLASSROOM
FAITH FORMATION

COMMUNITY DAY

(COME JOIN US IN OUR PARISH HALL FOR FOOD & FUN)

ALL SAINTS’ DAY HOLY
EONFIRMIATIBON |N-HOUSE MEDITATION DAY (SPONERS ARE INVITED/ WELCOME)
FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH

FAITH FORMATION

FAITH FORMATION

FAITH FORMATION

FAITH FORMATION

ADVENT WREATH MAKING COMMUNITY DAY

FIRST SUN. OF ADVENT/THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

(GSNEIRNISHSN - 5crv/ce HOUR OPPORTUNITY)

FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION/ HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION
(CHRISTMAS BRUNCH GATHERING)

FAITH FORMATION
(GSNEIRNISHSN - 5crv/ce HOUR OPPORTUNITY)

A VISIT FROM SANTA EVENT
MAY GOD BLESS YOU ALL THIS CHRISTMAS

CHRISTMAS BREAK
CHRISTMAS EVE
MERRY CHRISTMAS!

NATIVITY OF THE LORD/ HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION
CHRISTMAS BREAK

SOLEMNITY OF MARY, MOTHER OF GOD/ HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION
FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH

EENERNIAHEN ~ARENT MEETING IN SOUTH CLASSROOM

FAITH FORMATION

FAITH FORMATION

FAITH FORMATION

SCHOOL MASS FOR CATHOLIC SCHOOL WEEK

COMMUNITY DAY

8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
10:00 AM —-12:00 PM

9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

9:15-10:15 AM

6:00-9:00PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:25 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:25 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM —3:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM

9:15-10:15 AM

8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM

8:00 AM-12:00PM
9:15-10:15 AM

12:00-2:00 PM

OFF/ NO CLASSES

5 PM, 8 PM, OR MIDNIGHT
8 AM OR 10:30 AM

OFF/ NO CLASSES

8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45-12:45 PM




FEBRUARY 2026
Sun. 1%t

Sat. 7th

Sun. 8"

Sun. 15t

Wed. 18t

Fri. 20th

Sat. 21t

Sun. 22

Fri. 27™

MARCH 2026
Sun. 18

Fri. 6th

Sun. 8"

Fri. 13t

Sun. 15t

Fri. 20t

Sun. 22"
Sun. 29t

APRIL 2026
Thurs. 2n
Fri. 3

Sat. 4t

Sun. 5t
Fri. 10t —Sun. 12t
Sun. 12t

Sun. 19t

Sat. 25
Sun. 26"

MAY 2026
Sat. 2nd
Sun. 3

Sat. 9th

Sun. 10t
Sun. 17t
Sat. 23"
Sun. 24t
Sat. 30t
Sat. 6t

JUNE 2026
JUNE 15r-19th, & 215t

JULY 2026
Sun. 26™

AUGUST 2026
Sun, 2
Sat. 15t
Sat. 29t

FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH
IN-HOUSE DAY RETREAT

FAITH FORMATION
FAITH FORMATION
ASH WEDNESDAY

[LENTEN RICE BOWL START UP]
(MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)

5

(DAY RETREAT TO MOUNT ANGEL ABBEY)
FAITH FORMATION
COMMUNITY DAY

(COMMUNION, 3 & 4t GRADE PLEASE ATTEND)

FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH

(5™, 6t GRADE & YM PLEASE ATTENED)
FAITH FORMATION

(OCIC/OCIA PLEASE ATTEND)

[RICE BOWL COLLECTION WEEKEND]

(GONEIRNISHSN rMiL/FRIENDS NIGHT)

THE START OF HOLY WEEK -

FAITH FORMATION

SPRING BREAK
PALM SUNDAY -

HOLY THURSDAY MASS (MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)
GOOD FRIDAY SERVICE (MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)

EASTER VIGIL MASS HOLY SATUDAY
ST. FRANCIS EASTER EGG HUNT (GSNEIRNISHSN - 5c~v/ce HOUR OPPORTUNITY)
HAPPY EASTER, MAY GOD BE WITH YOU ALL THIS EASTER!

EASTER SUNDAY
RETREAT WEEKEND AT OLOP

FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY OF FAITH

BANNER WORKSHOP FOR FIRST HOLY COMMUNION & ESNESRNIEHEH

FAITH FORMATION

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION' PARENT MEETING IN SOUTH CLASSROOM

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION DAY RETREAT AT THE GROTTO

FAITH FORMATION

COMMUNITY DAY

(END OF YEAR LUNCHEON)
LAST DAY OF FAITH FORMATION CLASSES & THE LAST FAMILY OF FAITH
PARENT MEETING IN SOUTH CLASSROOM
REHEARSAL FIRST HOLY COMMUNION
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS
ASENSION OF JESUS

REHEARSAL

(TENTATIVE DATE)
(TENTATIVE DATE)
(TENTATIVE DATE, TBA AT 2" PARENT MEETING)
(TENTATIVE DATE, TBA AT 2" PARENT MEETING)

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WEEK

REGISTATION BEGINS FOR 2026-2027 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES

FAITH FORMATION REGISTRATION BEGINS FOR 2026-2027 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES
ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY/ DAY OF OBLIGATION
CATECHIS (TRAINING /BOOKS /LUNCHOEN [MEET IN PARISH HALL])

***All dates and times are subject to change***
***0Official Confirmation date will be announced mid-year***

(CLOW, KINDERGARDEN & REGONGIBATION PLEASE ATTENED)

9:15-10:15 AM
8:00-1:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM-3:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM

7:00 PM

9:15-10:15 AM
7:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
7:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
7:00 PM

OFF/ NO CLASSES
OFF/ NO CLASSES

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
11:30-12:00 PM
OFF/ NO CLASSES
5:00 PM-TBD
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
10:00 - 3:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM

10:00-12:00 PM
9:15-10:15 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
9:30-11:30 AM

10:30 AM

8 AM, 10:30 AM, OR 5 PM
9:30-11:30 AM

TBA

10:00- 1:00 PM

1:00- 4:00 PM

9:30-12:30 PM (MON-THUR)
9:30 — 1:00 PM (FRI ONLY)
10:30 AM (SUN MASS)

8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
10:00 AM —-12:00 PM




