St. Francis Catholic Parish 2025 - 2026

Faith Formation Calendar

All dates and times are subject to change
Official Confirmation date will be announced mid-year

<u>Revised: May 16, 2025</u>							
	Catechist Confirmation Fire	st Holy Communion	First Reconciliation Family of Fait	th Holy Days of Obligation	Formation Breaks		
JULY 2025							
Sun. 27 TH	CATECHIST	REGISTATIO	N BEGINS FOR 2025-2026 AFTER	R ALL MASS TIMES			
AUGUST 2025 Sun. 3 rd	FAITH FORMATION	DECISTRATIO	ON BEGINS FOR 2025-2026 AFTE	D ALL MASS TIMES			
Fri. 15 th	ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSEE			R ALL IVIASS TIIVIES	8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM		
Sat. 30 th	CATECHIST		BOOKS /LUNCHEON [MEET IN PA	ARISH HALL])	10:00 AM –12:00 PM		
SEPTEMBER 2025							
Sun. 7 th	OPEN HOUSE FOR FAITH FORM	MATION (COME MEET YOUR TEACHERS &	SEE YOUR CLASSROOMS	S) 9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 14 TH	FRIST DAY OF FAITH FORMATI	ON CLASSES			9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 21st	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
	CATECHETICAL SUNDAY	(/	ALL CATECHISTS PLEASE ATTEND	10:30 MASS FOR A BLE	SSING)		
Sun. 28 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
OCTORER 2025							
OCTOBER 2025 Sat. 4 th	ST. FRANCIS INTERNATIONAL	EOOD EESTIVAL	COME IOIN US IN OUR DARIS	CU UALI EOD EOOD & EI	<i>UN)</i> 6:00-9:00PM		
Sun. 5 th	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY		(COME JOIN US IN OUR PARIS	ON HALL FON FOOD & FO	,		
Sun. 5**	PARENT MEETING FOR CONFI		MACORSSA IS LITTLE		9:15-10:15 AM 11:45-12:45 PM		
Sun. 12 TH		RIVIATION IN SC	OTH CLASSROOM				
Sun. 12	FAITH FORMATION	LOLY COMMUNI	IN SOLITH CLASSBOOM		9:15-10:15 AM		
Sum 10th	PARENT MEETING FOR FIRST I	HOLY COMMON	IN SOUTH CLASSROOM		11:45-12:25 PM		
Sun. 19 th	FAITH FORMATION PARENT MEETING FOR FIRST I	DECONCULATION	IN COLITI CLASSBOOM		9:15-10:15 AM		
Com 20th		RECONCILIATION	IN SOUTH CLASSROOM		11:45-12:25 PM		
Sun. 26 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
	COMMUNITY DAY				11:45-12:45 PM		
NOVEMBER 2025							
Sat. 1st	ALL SAINTS' DAY HOLY				8:30 AM		
Sat. 1st	CONFIRMATION IN-HOUSE M	IEDITATION DAY	(SPONERS ARE INVITED/ WELCO	OME)	8:00 AM - 3:00 PM		
Sun. 2 nd	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY	OF FAITH			9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 9 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 16 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 23 rd	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 30 th	FAITH FORMATION		FIRST SUN. OF ADVEN	T/THANKSGIVING WEEK	KEND 9:15-10:15 AM		
	ADVENT WREATH MAKING CO	OMMUNITY DAY	(<mark>CONFIRMATION</mark> - SER	RVICE HOUR OPPORTUN	IITY) 11:45-12:45 PM		
DECEMBER 2025							
Sun. 7 th	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY	OF FAITH			9:15-10:15 AM		
Mon. 8 th	IMMACULATE CONCEPTION/		BLIGATION		8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM		
Sat. 13 th	CATECHIST		(CHRISTMAS BRUNCH	GATHERING)	8:00 AM-12:00PM		
Sun. 14 th	FAITH FORMATION		(=:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		9:15-10:15 AM		
	A VISIT FROM SANTA EVENT		(CONFIRMATION - SER	RVICE HOUR OPPORTUN			
Sun. 21st	CHRISTMAS BREAK		(0010110111011		OFF/ NO CLASSES		
Wed. 24 th	CHRISTMAS EVE		MAY GOD BLESS YOU	ALL THIS CHRISTMAS	5 PM, 8 PM, OR MIDNIGHT		
Thurs. 25 th	NATIVITY OF THE LORD/ HOLY	DAY OF OBLIGA		ALE TITIS CITIISTANIA	8 AM OR 10:30 AM		
Sun. 28 th	CHRISTMAS BREAK	Ditt of Obligi	WEART CHAISTING.		OFF/ NO CLASSES		
					•		
JANUARY 2026							
Thurs. 1st	SOLEMNITY OF MARY, MOTHER OF GOD/ HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION				8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM		
Sun. 4 th	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY				9:15-10:15 AM		
	CONFIRMATION PARENT MEE	TING IN SOUTH	CLASSROOM		11:45-12:45 PM		
Sun. 11 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 18 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
Sun. 25 th	FAITH FORMATION				9:15-10:15 AM		
	SCHOOL MASS FOR CATHOLIC	SCHOOL WEEK			10:30 AM		

11:45-12:45 PM

COMMUNITY DAY

FEBRUARY 2026			
Sun. 1st	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY O	<mark>F FAITH</mark>	9:15-10:15 AM
Sat. 7 th	FIRST RECONCILIATION IN-HOUS	SE DAY RETREAT	8:00 - 1:00 PM
Sun. 8 th	FAITH FORMATION		9:15-10:15 AM
Sun. 15 th	FAITH FORMATION	[LENTEN RICE BOWL START UP]	9:15-10:15 AM
Wed. 18 th	ASH WEDNESDAY	(MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)	8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
Fri. 20th	STATION OF THE CROSS	(CLOW, KINDERGARDEN & RECONCILIATION PLEASE ATTENED)	7:00 PM
Sat. 21 st	CATECHIST	(DAY RETREAT TO MOUNT ANGEL ABBEY)	8:00 AM-3:00 PM
Sun. 22 rd	FAITH FORMATION		9:15-10:15 AM
	COMMUNITY DAY		11:45-12:45 PM
Fri. 27 [™]	STATION OF THE CROSS	(COMMUNION, 3 rd & 4 th GRADE PLEASE ATTEND)	7:00 PM
MARCH 2026			
Sun. 1st	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY O	F FAITH	9:15-10:15 AM
Fri. 6 th	STATION OF THE CROSS	(5 TH , 6 th GRADE & YM PLEASE ATTENED)	7:00 PM
Sun. 8 th	FAITH FORMATION	(5 / 5 - 5 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 :	9:15-10:15 AM
Fri. 13 th	STATION OF THE CROSS	(OCIC/OCIA PLEASE ATTEND)	7:00 PM
Sun. 15 th	FAITH FORMATION	[RICE BOWL COLLECTION WEEKEND]	9:15-10:15 AM
Fri. 20 th	STATION OF THE CROSS	(CONFIRMATION FAMILY/FRIENDS NIGHT)	7:00 PM
Sun. 22 nd	SPRING BREAK	,	OFF/ NO CLASSES
Sun. 29 th	PALM SUNDAY	- THE START OF HOLY WEEK -	OFF/ NO CLASSES
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
APRIL 2026	HOLVEHIESSAVAGES	(MANUSATOS) MANCO ATTENIO A CUE FOR ALL CARROLLES	C 20 DM
Thurs. 2 nd	HOLY THURSDAY MASS	(MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)	6:30 PM
Fri. 3 rd	GOOD FRIDAY SERVICE	(MANDATORY MASS ATTENDACNE FOR ALL SACRAMENTAL CLASSES)	6:30 PM
Sat. 4 th	EASTER VIGIL MASS HOLY SATUR		8:30 PM
c 5+h	ST. FRANCIS EASTER EGG HUNT		11:30-12:00 PM
Sun. 5 th	EASTER SUNDAY	HAPPY EASTER, MAY GOD BE WITH YOU ALL THIS EASTER!	OFF/ NO CLASSES
Fri. 10 th – Sun. 12 th	CONFIRMATION RETREAT WEEK		5:00 PM-TBD
Sun. 12 th	FAITH FORMATION & FAMILY O		9:15-10:15 AM
Corre 4 Oth		HOLY COMMUNION & CONFORMATION	11:45-12:45 PM
Sun. 19 th	FAITH FORMATION	THE ASSETTING IN COLUMN OF ASSESSED.	9:15-10:15 AM
Cat DErd		ENT MEETING IN SOUTH CLASSROOM	11:45-12:45 PM
Sat. 25 rd	FIRST HOLY COMMUNION DAY I	RETREAT AT THE GROTTO	10:00 – 3:00 PM
Sun. 26 th	FAITH FORMATION COMMUNITY DAY		9:15-10:15 AM 11:45-12:45 PM
	COMMONITY DAT		11.45-12.45 PW
MAY 2026			
Sat. 2 nd	CATECHIST	(END OF YEAR <i>LUNCHEON</i>)	10:00-12:00 PM
Sun. 3 rd		N CLASSES & THE LAST <mark>FAMILY OF FAITH</mark>	9:15-10:15 AM
		MEETING IN SOUTH CLASSROOM	11:45-12:45 PM
Sat. 9 th	REHEARSAL FIRST HOLY COMMI		9:30-11:30 AM
Sun. 10 th	FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS	S	10:30 AM
Sun. 17 th	ASENSION OF JESUS		8 AM, 10:30 AM, OR 5 PM
Sat. 23 rd	REHEARSAL CONFIRMATION	(TENTATIVE DATE)	9:30-11:30 AM
Sun. 24 th	CONFIRMATION SUNDAY	(TENTATIVE DATE)	TBA
Sat. 30 th	FIRST RECONCILIATION	(TENTATIVE DATE, TBA AT 2 nd PARENT MEETING)	10:00- 1:00 PM
Sat. 6 th	FIRST RECONCILIATION	(TENTATIVE DATE, TBA AT 2 nd PARENT MEETING)	1:00- 4:00 PM
JUNE 2026			
	VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WEEK	4	9:30 -12:30 PM (MON-THUR)
JONE 13 -13 , Q 21	VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WEEK		9:30 – 1:00 PM (FRI ONLY)
			10:30 AM (SUN MASS)
JULY 2026			
Sun. 26 TH	CATECHIST	REGISTATION BEGINS FOR 2026-2027 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES	
VIIGHET 2026			
AUGUST 2026 Sun. 2 rd	ENITH CODMATION	DECISTRATION DECINS FOR 2022 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES	
Sun. 2 rd Sat. 15 th	FAITH FORMATION ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED A	REGISTRATION BEGINS FOR 2026-2027 AFTER ALL MASS TIMES VIRGIN MARY/ DAY OF OBLIGATION	8:30 AM OR 6:30 PM
Sat. 15 th	CATECHIST	(TRAINING /BOOKS /LUNCHOEN [<i>MEET IN PARISH HALL</i>])	10:00 AM –12:00 PM
Jal. 23	CATECHIST	(TIMINING / BOOKS / LONGHOEN [WEET IN PARISH HALL])	10.00 AIVI -12.00 FIVI
		*** All J-k J-t 1	
		All dates and times are subject to change ***Official Confirmation date will be announced mid-year***	
		official commination date will be almounced mid-year	